M E.

NU

Chip Tin
Garlic Bread

Seafood Chowder
Filled with Southlands finest catch. Served with
garlic bread.

Toasted Sammie

Your choice of three fillings cheese, ham, tomato,
onion, pineapple — comes with a side of chips. va
Extra fillings +1.0 each.

Loaded Baked Potato

Fluffy baked potato with your choice of filling:
Savoury Mince

Cream Corn & Bacon

The Kiwi Schnitty
Your choice of Chicken or Pork schnitty with salad,
chips, an egg & gravy.

Open Steak Sammie

Ribeye steak on garlic ciabatta bread with lettuce,
tomato, onion rings, bacon, egg, Highlander mayo
& a side of chips. Gra

12.0
15.0
20.0

16.0

20.0
20.0

26.0

36.5

Southland Blue Cod
Freshly beer battered & fried with salad, chips &
tartare.

Seafood Basket
Prawn twisters, squid rings, fish bites, crab sticks,
chips & sauces.

Salads

All salads start with a base of seasonal greens.
KBC: Chicken, kumara, cashews, honey mustard. Gr

Vegetarian Quiche
Vegetarian Quiche served with a side salad &
Chips. v

Chicken Parmi
Fried chicken topped with Napoli sauce, bacon &
cheese. Served with salad & chips.

New Orleans Fried Chicken
Boneless chicken pieces in a New Orleans style
batter, with sides of chips, salad & gravy. Gra

Cluck That’s A Good Wrap!

Fried chicken with fresh salad, spicy mayo &
served with chips.

Sausages, Eggs & Chips

Locally sourced sausages, eggs, chips & salad. Gra

Bangers & Mash
With gravy & peas. Gra

Lambs Fry & Bacon

An oldie but a goodie! Served on creamy mash.

Steak, Eggs & Chips
Porterhouse steak cooked just the way you like,
with eggs, chips & salad. Gra

36.0

28.5

31.0

25.0

32.0

32.0

24.0

32.0

25.0

23.0

320

GF - Gluten Free, V — Vegetarian, A - Available



ME

NU

Burger Time
All burgers come with a side of chips.

Desserts

Eaton Mess

An ooey gooey mash of chocolate & caramel
ice cream, meringue, berries, cream & drizzle
with chocolate & salted caramel sauce. GF

Cheesecake of the Week

With berries, ice cream & cream.

White Chocolate Ginger Cake

A warm white chocolate and ginger pudding
served with Drambuie butterscotch sauce and
vanilla bean ice cream.

Ice Cream Sundae
Your choice of chocolate, caramel, or berry.
Kids size

15.0

15.0

15.0

12.0
7.5

Platters

The Kiwi

Spring rolls, pork wontons, mini hotdogs,
corn nuggets, samosas, squid rings, chips &
sauces.

Seafood

Fish bites, popcorn shrimp, battered
prawns, crab sticks, prawn twisters, squid
rings, chips & sauces.

Small 45.0
Large 80.0

Small 45.0
Large 85.0

Beef: Beef patty, egg, cheese, onion rings, bacon, 28.0
salad, red onion, tomato, beetroot chutney & BBQ

sauce. GrA

Chicken: Crispy coated chicken, bacon, cheese, 29.0
salad, red onion, tomato, beetroot chutney,

pineapple & honey mustard dressing.

Pork: Pulled pork with gherkins, onions, coleslaw 25.0
& spicy mayo.

Spud Skins

Loaded: with cheese, bacon, sour cream & sweet 17.0
chilli sauce. er

Vege: with spicy bean nacho mix, cheese, sour 21.0
cream & salsa. vGr

Beef: with spicy beef nacho mix, cheese, sour 23.0
cream & salsa. GF

Meal Add Ons

Side of chips 7.0
Side salad 7.0
Side of onion rings 7.0
Side of eggs (2) 5.0
Side of mushrooms 6.0
Garlic butter 4.0
Peppercorn sauce 5.0
Mushroom sauce 6.0
Extra sauce (BBQ, sweet chilli, aioli, tartare, 2.0
spicy mayo, gravy) each
Swap to GF bread 3.0

Keep up with news & specials

over on our socials

cr Waikiwi_Tavern

Waikiwi Tavern ikiwi
0 (Official) 8 waikiwitavern

GF — Gluten Free, V — Vegetarian, A - Available



