

Chip Tin	12.0
Garlic Bread	15.0
Seafood Chowder Filled with Southlands finest catch. Se garlic bread.	20.0 prved with
Toasted Sammie Your choice of three fillings cheese, he onion, pineapple – comes with a side Extra fillings +1.0 each.	
Loaded Baked Potato Fluffy baked potato with your choice of Savoury Mince Cream Corn & Bacon	of filling: 20.0 20.0
The Kiwi Schnitty Your choice of Chicken or Pork schnitt, chips, an egg & gravy.	26.0 y with salad,
Open Steak Sammie Ribeye steak on garlic ciabatta bread	36.5 with lettuce,

tomato, onion rings, bacon, egg, Highlander mayo

& a side of chips. GFA

Southland Blue Cod Freshly beer battered & fried with salad, chips & tartare.	36.0
Seafood Basket Prawn twisters, squid rings, fish bites, crab sticks, chips & sauces.	28.5
Salads All salads start with a base of seasonal greens. KBC: Chicken, kumara, cashews, honey mustard. GF	31.0
Vegetarian Quiche Vegetarian Quiche served with a side salad & Chips. v	25.0
Chicken Parmi Fried chicken topped with Napoli sauce, bacon & cheese. Served with salad & chips.	32.0
New Orleans Fried Chicken Boneless chicken pieces in a New Orleans style batter, with sides of chips, salad & gravy. GFA	32.0
Cluck That's A Good Wrap! Fried chicken with fresh salad, spicy mayo & served with chips.	24.0
Sausages, Eggs & Chips Locally sourced sausages, eggs, chips & salad. GFA	32.0
Bangers & Mash With gravy & peas. GFA	25.0
Lambs Fry & Bacon An oldie but a goodie! Served on creamy mash.	23.0
Steak, Eggs & Chips Porterhouse steak cooked just the way you like, with eggs, chips & salad. GFA	32.0



Burger Time

All burgers come with a side of chips.

Beef: Beef patty, egg, cheese, onion rings, bacon, salad, red onion, tomato, beetroot chutney & BBQ sauce. GFA

Chicken: Crispy coated chicken, bacon, cheese, salad, red onion, tomato, beetroot chutney, pineapple & honey mustard dressing.

Pork: Pulled pork with gherkins, onions, coleslaw

28.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

Spud Skins

& spicy mayo.

Loaded: with cheese, bacon, sour cream & sweet chilli sauce. GF

Vege: with spicy bean nacho mix, cheese, sour cream & salsa. VGF

Beef: with spicy beef nacho mix, cheese, sour 23.0

Meal Add Ons

cream & salsa. **GF**

Side of chips	7.0
Side salad	7.0
Side of onion rings	7.0
Side of eggs (2)	5.0
Side of mushrooms	6.0
Garlic butter	4.0
Peppercorn sauce	5.0
Mushroom sauce	6.0
Extra sauce (BBQ, sweet chilli, aioli, tartare,	2.0
spicy mayo, gravy)	each
Swap to GF bread	3.0

Desserts

Eaton Mess

An ooey gooey mash of chocolate & caramel ice cream, meringue, berries, cream & drizzle with chocolate & salted caramel sauce. **GF**

Cheesecake of the Week 15.0

With berries, ice cream & cream.

White Chocolate Ginger Cake 15.0

A warm white chocolate and ginger pudding served with Drambuie butterscotch sauce and vanilla bean ice cream.

Ice Cream Sundae

Your choice of chocolate, caramel, or berry. 12.0
Kids size 7.5

Platters

The Kiwi

Spring rolls, pork wontons, mini hotdogs, corn nuggets, samosas, squid rings, chips & Large 80.0 sauces.

Seafood

Fish bites, popcorn shrimp, battered Small 45.0 prawns, crab sticks, prawn twisters, squid Large 85.0 rings, chips & sauces.

Keep up with news & specials over on our socials

